
HU
SO

VA

219
.61

(21
6.4

9)

219
.53

(21
7.0

7)

219
.74

( 21
7.3

1)

(21
6.7

9)

(21
6.7

9)

219
.68

(21
6.4

5)
219

.42
(21

6.5
2)

‰
‰

K 300

KAM 300 2016

KAM 300 2016BET 250B 600

JU
Dr

.K
rp

aty

SA
KA

ŘO
VA

SE
ZE

MI
CK

Á

KO
TK

OV
A

DAŠICKÁ

KAM 250
BET 300BET 300BET 300

K 300 K 300
PVC 250218

,95
(21

6,0
0)

218
,78

(21
6,0

3)

218
,86

(21
6,1

5) 
(21

6,0
5)

218
,98

(21
6,1

0)

219
,12

(21
6,1

6) 219
,17

(21
6,2

1)

219
,82

(21
7,4

4)

219
,85

(21
7,9

6)

219
,94

(21
8,1

5)

219,93

219
,89

(21
7,5

2) 220
,02

(21
7,5

9)

219
,94

(21
7,6

2)

SO 03
Kanaliazce Gebaerova

Stoka A - ÚSEK2
KAM DN 500, dl. 144,0m

SO 01
Kanaliazce 

Gebauerova-JUDr.Krpaty
STOKA A - ÚSEK 1

KAM DN 600,dl. 106,0m
KAM DN 400,dl. 11,0m

KAM - DN 6000,5%o - 57,50m KAM - DN 600
0,5%o - 49,70m

KAM - DN 500
1,0%o - 41,61m

KAM - DN 500
1,0%o - 58,48m

KAM - DN 500
1,0%o - 43,90m

(217,44)

219
,28

(21
6,1

6)

219
,93

(21
7,2

9)

KAM - DN 300
6,3%o - 20,69m KAM - DN 300

13,3%o - 39,14m
KAM - DN 300

6,0%o - 31,51m

SO 03
Kanalizace Gebaerova

Stoka  A - ÚSEK 4
KAM DN 300,dl. 86,40m

KAM - DN 300
2,1%o - 40,12m

KAM - DN 300
2,1%o -33,79m 2,1%o -12,52m

218,82
(216,20)
(216,42)

218,85
(216,20)
(216,36)

KA
M 

- D
N 

40
0

5,0
%

o -
 10

,0m
KA

M 
- D

N 
50

0
5,8

%
o -

 8,
6m

SO 02 
Vodovod 

Gebauerova-JUDr.Krpaty
Řad A

LT DN 100,dl. 121,65m

V1
  0

,0
08

09
 k

m

V2
  0

,0
67

45
 k

m

V3
  0

,0
69

70
 k

m

V5
  0

,1
08

31
 k

m

V4
  0

,0
97

70
 k

m

z.ú.  0,00000 km

V7
  0

,6
14

31
 k

m

V6
  0

,6
10

13
 k

m

SO 04
Vodovod

Gebauerova
Řad A

LT DN 100,dl. 496,95m

H
V1

  0
,0

07
55

 k
m

H
K1

  0
,1

21
65

 k
m

H
V2

  0
,4

11
19

 k
m

H
k2

  0
,5

36
57

 k
m

H
v3

  0
,6

18
50

 k
m

219,78
(217,38)

KA
M 

- D
N 

40
0

1,0
%

o -
 46

,0m
KA

M 
- D

N 
40

0
1,0

%
o -

 58
,47

m
KA

M 
- D

N 
40

0
1,0

%
o -

 52
,30

m
KA

M 
- D

N 
40

0
1,0

%
o -

 52
,92

m

SO
 05

Ka
na

liz
ac

e K
otk

ov
a

St
ok

a B
 

KA
M 

DN
 40

0, d
l.2

24
,7m

219,54
(217,26)

219,68
(217,32)

SO
 06

Vo
do

vo
d K

otk
ov

a
Řa

d B
LT

 D
N 

10
0,

dl.
 22

6,9
m

V1  0,21199 km

z.ú
.  0

,22
690

 km

KAM - DN 300

219
,22

(217
,21)

(217
,01)

Hk1  0,15000 km

ZÚ
  0

,0
00

00
 k

m

SO 03
Kanalizace Gebaerova

Stoka A - ÚSEK3
KAM DN 300, dl. 91,4m

 Ú
SE

K2
KA

M 
DN

 50
0, 

dl.
 8,

6m
 Ú

SE
K 

1
KA

M 
DN

 40
0, 

dl.
 10

,0m

KAM - DN 400
0,9%o - 11,0m

V0
  0

,0
06

44
 k

m

Ka
na

liz
ac

e  K
otk

ov
a

St
ok

a  
B 

- ú
se

k 1
KA

M 
DN

 30
0, d

l. 2
7,1

m

Ka
na

liz
ac

e  K
otk

ov
a

St
ok

a  
B 

- ú
se

k 2
KA

M 
DN

 40
0, d

l. 1
5,0

m

Vo
do

vo
d K

otk
ov

a
Řa

d B
-ú

se
k 1

LT
 D

N 
10

0,
dl.

 22
,5m

Vo
do

vo
d K

otk
ov

a
Řa

d B
-ú

se
k 2

LT
 D

N 
10

0,
dl.

 19
,5m

219,89
(217,42)

219,93
(217,29)

k.ú.  0,01950 km

k.ú.  0,02250 km

KA
M 

- D
N 

30
0

5,5
%

o -
 27

,10
m

KA
M 

- D
N 

40
0

1,0
%

o -
 15

,0m


